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Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 298 GHANSHYAMJI J. VYAS 
(SHM0504194301)

RDRA -
RAJKOT

Precision
Rapid

93
85

88
90

84
87

265
262

-0 527-0x I C

2 442 DR. BHAVNAGRI YUNUS M.
(SHM0804195001)

A.M. &
R.T.A.

Precision
Rapid

74
70

83
46

80
71

237
187

-0 424-0x II C

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-951) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL VETERAN MEN(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)
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