



56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

AHMEDABAD

25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(X-951) 25M CENTRE FIRE PISTOL VETERAN MEN(ISSF) NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP (INDIVIDUAL)

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	298	GHANSHYAMJI J. VYAS (SHM0504194301)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Precision	93	88	84	265	-0	527-0x	I	C
				Rapid	85	90	87	262				
2	442	DR. BHAVNAGRI YUNUS M. (SHM0804195001)	A.M. & R.T.A.	Precision	74	83	80	237	-0	424-0x	II	C
				Rapid	70	46	71	187				

Total Competitors : 2 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 2 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0